
 

 

To:   All Club Secretaries and Delegates                     From:   Kathy Flood, County Secretary 

Please see below a list of dates that you may find useful: 

Wed. 12th April – Executive meeting at Franklands Village Hall, Haywards Heath 

Sat. 6th May – Johns Trophy Trial at Henfield B.C. 

Wednesday 10th May – President’s Day (for Delegates, Officers, Past Presidents and invited 
guests only). 

Sat 27th May – Nat. 2-wood Singles all on one day, except for Semi-final and Final 

County Competitions on Mondays and Fridays: 

Mon. 8th May – County Over 55s Fours commence 
Mon. 15th May – County Fours commence 
Mon. 22nd May – County Triples commence 
Mon. 5th June – County Pairs commence 
Fri. 16th June – County Singles commence (Zone A and Zone B dates may differ) 
 
Sussex Top Club (played at 10 a.m.) 
Pre-lim – Sat 13th May,   1st round – Sat 20th May,   2nd round – Sat 17th June, 
3rd round – Sun 22nd  July  (No Saturdays left in June due to Sussex playing 4 rounds of the 
Johns Trophy on Saturdays),  Zone Final – Sat 22nd July,    Sussex Final – Sat 26 August 
 
Sussex Double Rink (played on Thursdays at 2 p.m.) 
Pre-lim - 22nd June,  1st round - 29th June, 2nd round - 6th July,  3rd round - 13th July, Zone Final 
- 20th July, Sussex Final - 26th August (an alternative date will be arranged if a team is also in 
the Final of the Top Club). 
 
Johns Trophy - Saturdays at 1.30 p.m. 
June 3rd, June 10th, June 24th, July 1st, (if successful ¼ finals July 15th 

 
Walker Cup –  Sun 25th June at 1.30 p.m.,  ¼ finals Sun 16th July at 10 a.m. 
 
Bowls England Patrons Day – Mon 3rd July 
 
Benevolent Triples Day – Mon 17th July,  Semi-final and Final Tues. 22nd August 
 
County Semi-Finals – Sat/Sun 8th/9th July 
 
County Finals – Sat – Sat/Sun 29th/30th July 
 
Executive meeting – Wed. 13th September 
 
County Luncheon – Wed. 4th October 
 
A.G.M. – Wed. 8th November 


